
Timetable of 5th NTT-BRL School, 2009 (tentative)
23-Nov.

MON
24-Nov.

TUE
25-Nov.

WED Time 26-Nov.
THU

27-Nov.
FRI

28-Nov.
SAT

Breakfast at the Hotel

7:00 ～

Breakfast at the Hotel

C/I day
Bus (Hotel 8:30→NTT 8:50)

8:30 ～

Bus (Hotel 8:30→NTT 8:50)
C/O day

at from
Loisir Loisir
Hotel Opening(Director) Lecture 4

(40min)
Dr. Yamaguchi

9:00 ～
Lecture 7
(40min)

Prof. Ploog

Lecture 9
(40min)

Dr. Makimoto

Hotel
Orientation 9:10 ～

Student's
self-introduction

9:20 ～

9:30 ～

Break 9:40 ～ Break Break

Prof. Ploog Lecture 4
(40min)

Dr. Yamaguchi

9:50 ～
Lecture 7
(40min)

Prof. Ploog

Lecture 9
(40min)

Dr. Makimoto

10:00 ～

Break 10:10 ～

Lecture 1
(40 min)

Prof. Ploog

10:20 ～

Break 10:30 ～
Free Discussion Free Discussion

Lab. Tour A
(30min)

10:40 ～

10:50 ～
Lecture 8
(40min)

Dr. Notomi

Lecture 10
(40min)

Prof. Ploog

Break 11:00 ～

Lecture 1
(40 min)

Prof. Ploog

Traveling time
& Break

11:10 ～

11:20 ～

Lab. Tour B
(30min)

11:30 ～ Break Break
11:40 ～

Lecture 8
(40min)

Dr. Notomi

Lecture 10
(40min)

Prof. Ploog

Welcome Lunch
@Restaurant Forest

BLDG 1, 1F

11:50 ～

Traveling time
& Break

12:00 ～

12:10 ～

Lab. Tour C
(30min)

12:20 ～

Lunch
@Dining room

BLDG 1, BF1

Lunch
@Restaurant Forest

BLDG 1, 1F

12:30 ～

12:40 ～

Lunch
@Dining room

BLDG 1, BF1

12:50 ～

13:00 ～

13:10 ～

Group Photo 13:20 ～

Lecture 2
(40 min)

Prof. Someya

13:30 ～

13:40 ～

13:50 ～

Lecture 5
(40min)

Prof. Ploog

14:00 ～

NTT-BRL
Science Plaza 2009

Break 14:10 ～

Lecture 2
(40 min)

Prof. Someya

14:20 ～ Introduction
(Director)14:30 ～

Break 14:40 ～
Research Overview

in NTT-BRL
(Materials Sci. Lab.)

Lecture 5
(40min)

Prof. Ploog

14:50 ～

Free Discussion
15:00 ～

15:10 ～

Lecture 3
(40min)

Prof. Someya

15:20 ～ Break

Free Discussion
15:30 ～

Research Overview
in NTT-BRL

(Physical Sci. Lab.)

Closing15:40 ～

Lecture 6
(40min)

Dr. Notomi

15:50 ～

Break 16:00 ～

BusLecture 3
(40min)

Prof. Someya

16:10 ～ Break
16:20 ～

Research Overview
in NTT-BRL

(Optical Sci. Lab.)

Break 16:30 ～

Lecture 6
(40min)

Dr. Notomi

16:40 ～

Break 16:50 ～

Dinner
@Restaurant Forest

BLDG 1, 1F

17:00 ～

Farewell Party
&

Poster Award
@Dining room

BLDG 1, BF1

17:10 ～

Poster Session
with snacks
and drinks

@Dining room
BLDG 1, BF1

17:20 ～

17:30 ～

17:40 ～

17:50 ～

18:00 ～

18:10 ～

18:20 ～

18:30 ～

18:40 ～

18:50 ～

Bus
19:00 ～

Bus19:10 ～

Bus
19:20 ～

19:30 ～

19:40 ～


	Ver.8

